37. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 500m Schulerlauf U8 Jungen

Platz
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Vorname

Moritz
Anton
Leo
Jannis
Josua
Luca
Jonas
Jakob
Dominik
Lars
Tom
Ole
Sam
Elian
Marcel
John
Tim
Clemens
Nikodem
Levi
Theo
Filip
Elias
Jonas
Henri
Jonathan
Noah
Gabriel
Tom
Yasin
Sion

#N/A

Nachname

Weber
Deitigsmann
Kardel
Trump
Renner
Binder
Pusch
Kammlein
Reiter
Hinsche
Hollenbach
Schafer
Reichle
Schiibl
Jager
Keitel
Hachtel
Farst
Kaminski
Schneider
Deitigsmann
Kaminiski
Behringer
Patz
Werner
Klein
Henninger
Hilger
lligenfritz
Waraich
Reichle

#N/A

Samstag, 8. Oktober 2022

Verein

SpVgg Gammesfeld

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Unterweiler

lIshofen

Grundschule Brettheim
Gaggstatt

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Grundschule Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
FV Wildbad

Grundschule Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Grundschule Brettheim
Grundschule Brettheim

Grundschule Brettheim

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Schwarzwaldbub

Grundschule Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Crailsheim

Grundschule Brettheim

Team Raja Pizza

FV Wildbad

#N/A

Klasse Platz_Klasse

U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m
#N/A
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32

15:21
Zeit
1:57
2:06
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:19
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:34
2:39
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:48
2:52
3:01
3:21
1:29
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